
                                               DRAW

Competition 10 - Equissage CDI-Junior Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: E: Jane Ventura (AUS); H: Vittorio Barba (PHI); C: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); M: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 5397 CASPIAN WF Bridgette Dalmau QLD

8:08 AM 5710 KALAHARI Ella Jacobs QLD

8:16 AM 6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLD

8:24 AM 6993 JAYBEE ANGELINA Bronte Rigney QLD

8:32 AM 735 COURTLANDS CADMAN Kate Kyros NSW

8:40 AM 371 KILIMANJARO Jessica Dertell VIC

8:48 AM 7544 REGAL DON RONALDO Erin Johnston QLD

8:56 AM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Arabella Eagles QLD

9:04 AM 7852 ENGEL D'OTTIE Zara-Jane Mead QLD

9:12 AM

Competition 13 - Horseland CDI-Young Rider Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: E: Jane Ventura (AUS); H: Vittorio Barba (PHI); C: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); M: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:30 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLD

9:38 AM 7410 RUBINZENT Lucy Alati NSW

9:46 AM 2492 GLADSTONE M H Jessica Dertell VIC

9:54 AM 5777 BORSATO Katie Hancock NSW

10:02 AM

Competition 16 - IHB CDI Under 25 Grand Prix Main Arena

Judges: E: Connie Murray (AUS); H: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); C: Jane Ventura (AUS); M: Sarah Geikie (USA); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

11:20 AM 6418 HARROGATE (SHCA) Hannah Barker NSW

11:29 AM 2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell VIC

11:38 AM 6707 REDWOOD DESIRE Rosanna Relton QLD

11:47 AM 6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLD

11:56 AM 2044 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke NSW

12:05 PM 9020 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty NSW

12:14 PM

Competition 22 - Petstock Caboolture Intermediate I Freestyle Main Arena

Judges: E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); H: Sue Hobson (NZL); C: Sarah Geikie (USA); M: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); B: Jane Ventura (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:45 PM 494 GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood NSW

1:53 PM 2132 ASTRONOMICAL Mary Nitschke NSW

2:01 PM 3745 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) Kaz Roe QLD

2:09 PM 72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman NSW

2:17 PM 5169 WINDHILL WISDOM Gary Lung QLD

2:25 PM 483 ASHWOOD PARK PRESCOTT Sheridyn Ashwood NSW

2:33 PM 6417 QUATERBELLA K Ashleigh Urban QLD

2:41 PM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLD

2:49 PM 6952 BASALI Robyne Smith NSW

2:57 PM 1456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland NSW

3:05 PM 2399 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary McGregor-Potter QLD

3:13 PM 5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers QLD

3:21 PM
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Competition 27 - Intermediate A/B Freestyle Main Arena

Judges: E: Kerrie Swan-Bates (AUS); H: Sarah Geikie (USA); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); M: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); B: Vittorio Barba (PHI)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

4:50 PM 5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD

4:58 PM 6133 REMI DOWNUNDER Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

5:06 PM 4612 CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLD

5:14 PM 3864 BATTLESTAR GALACTICA Caroline Bonney QLD

5:22 PM

Competition 31 - County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur Main Arena

Judges: E: Judith Cunningham (NZL); H: Sandi Gillott (QLD); C: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); M: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Sheryl Hering (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

5:45 PM 3224 FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve QLD

5:54 PM 3788 GB WINCHESTER Gary Lung QLD

6:03 PM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW

6:12 PM 2699 DIAMOND JIVE Matthew Lord QLD

6:21 PM 1835 HAYA Marvin Smink VIC

6:30 PM

Competition 3 - Hygain CDI Grand Prix Kur Main Arena

Judges: E: Jane Ventura (AUS); H: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); C: Sarah Geikie (USA); M: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); B: Vittorio Barba (PHI)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

7:00 PM 2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch QLD

7:09 PM 5212 CABARET C Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

7:18 PM 5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord QLD

7:27 PM 4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW

7:36 PM 1130 CENNIN Jessica Dertell VIC

7:45 PM

End of Class

End of Class

End of Class



Competition 33A - Equinesque AOR Advanced 5B Indoor 2

Judges: E: Emma Flegman (QLD); C: Kerrie Swan-Bates (AUS); M: Melinda Hart (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 7288 DON AMOUR Nina Lucas NSW

8:08 AM 3601 OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE Kay Knight NSW

8:16 AM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLD

8:24 AM 6992 FURSTIN LA JOER Vicki Gowland QLD

8:32 AM 5787 BUCKWELL PARK GIRL POWER Sarah Hancock QLD

8:40 AM 9776 BELLVALE LEWIS Mariette Van Den Berg NSW

8:48 AM 974 REMI LAUREATE Poppy Ellis-Southwell QLD

8:56 AM 7640 REGAL DON RICO Jane Carcary QLD

9:04 AM 5521 FIRST DANCE Lindal Binch QLD

9:12 AM

Competition 32A - KC Equestrian Open Advanced 5B Indoor 2

Judges: E: Emma Flegman (QLD); C: Kerrie Swan-Bates (AUS); M: Melinda Hart (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:30 AM 7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland QLD

9:38 AM 6943 ASHWOOD PLATINUM AUSTRALIA Sheridyn Ashwood NSW

9:46 AM 8147 FLORISANTA Natasha Althoff-Kelley VIC

9:54 AM 339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

10:02 AM 5569 MS BOLLINGER Rachelle Hirst NSW

10:10 AM 6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh QLD

10:18 AM 7222 IAGO N Arian Nijhuis QLD

10:26 AM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW

10:34 AM 6876 TARRENDENE HEIDI Kaitlin Dooney QLD

10:42 AM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLD

10:50 AM 3258 CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM Kristen McAuslan QLD

10:58 AM 3981 ASHWOOD LONDON PRADA Shannan Connell NSW

11:06 AM 1750 HISTOIRE DO TEXEL Marvin Smink VIC

11:14 AM

11:22 AM

11:30 AM 817 DEL PIERO ZF Elliot Patterson QLD

11:38 AM 2629 FINCHTON Melanie Schmerglatt QLD

11:46 AM 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD

11:54 AM 4445 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Kirra-Lee Ayala QLD

12:02 PM 6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne McDiarmid NSW

12:10 PM 7856 RIBBLETON FELIX Olivia Farrell QLD

12:18 PM 1576 EMU GULLY LIGHTNING RIDGE Sally Collins QLD

12:26 PM 7081 FERRARI (IMP) Jaydn Bromiley QLD

12:34 PM 1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLD

12:42 PM 833 LETS CHARMEUX Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW

12:50 PM 6684 BLUEFIELDS AMARILLO Danielle Shearer QLD

12:58 PM 6308 WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE Claire Wallace QLD

1:06 PM 5876 SYLVESTER STALLONE Emalie Rowan QLD

1:14 PM

End of Class

End of Class

Break

Break



Competition 33B - Equinesque AOR Advanced 5C Indoor 2

Judges: E: Irene Bakels-Noreen (QLD); C: Jacki Reed (QLD); M: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:30 PM 9776 BELLVALE LEWIS Mariette Van Den Berg NSW

1:38 PM 7640 REGAL DON RICO Jane Carcary QLD

1:46 PM 5787 BUCKWELL PARK GIRL POWER Sarah Hancock QLD

1:54 PM 7288 DON AMOUR Nina Lucas NSW

2:02 PM 5521 FIRST DANCE Lindal Binch QLD

2:10 PM 3601 OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE Kay Knight NSW

2:18 PM 6992 FURSTIN LA JOER Vicki Gowland QLD

2:26 PM 974 REMI LAUREATE Poppy Ellis-Southwell QLD

2:34 PM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLD

2:42 PM

Competition 32B - KC Equestrian Open Advanced 5C Indoor 2

Judges: E: Irene Bakels-Noreen (QLD); C: Jacki Reed (QLD); M: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

3:00 PM 1576 EMU GULLY LIGHTNING RIDGE Sally Collins QLD

3:08 PM 6308 WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE Claire Wallace QLD

3:16 PM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLD

3:24 PM 7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland QLD

3:32 PM 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD

3:40 PM 339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

3:48 PM 6943 ASHWOOD PLATINUM AUSTRALIA Sheridyn Ashwood NSW

3:56 PM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW

4:04 PM 1750 HISTOIRE DO TEXEL Marvin Smink VIC

4:12 PM 6876 TARRENDENE HEIDI Kaitlin Dooney QLD

4:20 PM 3981 ASHWOOD LONDON PRADA Shannan Connell NSW

4:28 PM 6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh QLD

4:36 PM 5569 MS BOLLINGER Rachelle Hirst NSW

4:44 PM

4:52 PM

5:00 PM 4445 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Kirra-Lee Ayala QLD

5:08 PM 1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLD

5:16 PM 817 DEL PIERO ZF Elliot Patterson QLD

5:24 PM 833 LETS CHARMEUX Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW

5:32 PM 6684 BLUEFIELDS AMARILLO Danielle Shearer QLD

5:40 PM 5876 SYLVESTER STALLONE Emalie Rowan QLD

5:48 PM 8147 FLORISANTA Natasha Althoff-Kelley VIC

5:56 PM 7081 FERRARI (IMP) Jaydn Bromiley QLD

6:04 PM 2629 FINCHTON Melanie Schmerglatt QLD

6:12 PM 6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne McDiarmid NSW

6:20 PM 3258 CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM Kristen McAuslan QLD

6:28 PM 7222 IAGO N Arian Nijhuis QLD

6:36 PM 7856 RIBBLETON FELIX Olivia Farrell QLD

6:44 PM End of Class

End of Class

Break

Break



Competition 37A - Horse & Co Open Elementary 3B Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Janifer Willis (QLD); C: Sandi Gillott (QLD); M: Trisha Sellers (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 5424 DONTINO Harvey Besley QLD

8:08 AM 6955 KABYO PARK FRAULINE Joanna Wright QLD

8:16 AM 8031 GE NEVADA Marcela Adkins QLD

8:24 AM 7336 FLOWERVALE SANCHITA Lesley Brodbeck QLD

8:32 AM 4848 HB FURST CHOICE Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW

8:40 AM 439 CAROOL CHARMER Matt Lord QLD

8:48 AM 7552 BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE Laura-grace Nicholls QLD

8:56 AM 4114 COURTLANDS CHARMEUR Claire Wallace QLD

9:04 AM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Kayla Webb QLD

9:12 AM 1260 HIDDEN VALE GEORGE Piper England QLD

9:20 AM 1725 MONEYPENNY I Kristy Battista QLD

9:28 AM 1548 SIEGFRIED HPS Harvey Besley QLD

9:36 AM

9:44 AM

9:52 AM 7127 CHARMING P Lauren Price QLD

10:00 AM 1441 CARDI B Zali Young QLD

10:08 AM 7491 SIRSATION Nicole Magoffin QLD

10:16 AM 4518 REMI LAUSANNE Sally Devlin QLD

10:24 AM 3476 AVONDALE DESIRE Naomi Strong QLD

10:32 AM 5961 APH SWASHBUCKLER Madison Hose QLD

10:40 AM

10:48 AM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Kimberley Webb QLD

10:56 AM 6483 FPH SAN DINO Emma Sanders QLD

11:04 AM 6543 LIBERTE PARK CASANOVA Margot Warnett QLD

11:12 AM 6954 KABYO PARK CHARMED Joanna Wright QLD

11:20 AM

Competition 37B - Horse & Co Open Elementary 3C Outdoor 2

Judges: H: Keith Smith (QLD); C: Elizabeth Coe (QLD); B: Belinda Snooks (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

10:00 AM 6954 KABYO PARK CHARMED Joanna Wright QLD

10:08 AM 4848 HB FURST CHOICE Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW

10:16 AM 4114 COURTLANDS CHARMEUR Claire Wallace QLD

10:24 AM 1725 MONEYPENNY I Kristy Battista QLD

10:32 AM 8031 GE NEVADA Marcela Adkins QLD

10:40 AM 7336 FLOWERVALE SANCHITA Lesley Brodbeck QLD

10:48 AM 1260 HIDDEN VALE GEORGE Piper England QLD

10:56 AM 7552 BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE Laura-grace Nicholls QLD

11:04 AM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Kayla Webb QLD

11:12 AM 7127 CHARMING P Lauren Price QLD

11:20 AM 5424 DONTINO Harvey Besley QLD

11:28 AM

11:36 AM

11:44 AM

11:52 AM

12:00 PM 7491 SIRSATION Nicole Magoffin QLD

12:08 PM 3476 AVONDALE DESIRE Naomi Strong QLD

12:16 PM 1441 CARDI B Zali Young QLD

12:24 PM 5961 APH SWASHBUCKLER Madison Hose QLD

12:32 PM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Kimberley Webb QLD

12:40 PM 4518 REMI LAUSANNE Sally Devlin QLD

12:48 PM 439 CAROOL CHARMER Matt Lord QLD

12:56 PM 6483 FPH SAN DINO Emma Sanders QLD

1:04 PM 6955 KABYO PARK FRAULINE Joanna Wright QLD

1:12 PM 1548 SIEGFRIED HPS Harvey Besley QLD

1:20 PM

Break

Break

Break

End of Class

Break

Break

End of Class

Break



Competition 38A - DQRSC AOR Elementary 3B Outdoor 3

Judges: E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 4468 KAH-MAH SUPREMACY Kerry Higham QLD

8:08 AM 6005 REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo QLD

8:16 AM 6780 ETCHED N STONE Lynda Schultz QLD

8:24 AM 4631 DANSON VANITY Sjanie Anderson NSW

8:32 AM 4533 KATIESPERFORMANCE CHARLATION Katie Theuerl QLD

8:40 AM 6735 BERTONE Lauren George QLD

8:48 AM 966 HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS Belinda Van Berkel NSW

8:56 AM 5831 MOUNTAIN CREEK MYSTIQUE Rebecca Aitken QLD

9:04 AM 5211 NEW WORLD RIVALINO Naomi Nielsen NSW

9:12 AM

9:20 AM

9:28 AM 6425 SOMMERVILLE EVELYN Anne Mabardi QLD

9:36 AM 1561 ROSETHORN MISTER LINCOLN Karli Colman QLD

9:44 AM 6084 SHEPHERDS HILL EDWARD Genevieve Frunz QLD

9:52 AM 7740 WYNSTON D Chrissie Hoffman QLD

10:00 AM 7096 ADLOO ROXY Sonya Spielmann QLD

10:08 AM

10:16 AM

10:24 AM 7524 RENLYN TK Rhiannon Dwane QLD

10:32 AM 6761 CASAMOUR Katrina Honeyman QLD

10:40 AM 6464 FAIRVIEW ARAMIS Sasha Norton QLD

10:48 AM

Competition 5 - Belrock Equestrian CDI-Children Team Test Outdoor 3

Judges: E: Vittorio Barba (PHI) & Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:00 PM 1773 WYNARA DAYDREAM Maggie Herring QLD

12:08 PM P2317 KIZASHI Zali Mills VIC

12:16 PM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLD

12:24 PM

Competition 38B - DQRSC AOR Elementary 3C Outdoor 4

Judges: C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); B: Judith Cunningham (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

10:00 AM 6735 BERTONE Lauren George QLD

10:08 AM 4631 DANSON VANITY Sjanie Anderson NSW

10:16 AM 6005 REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo QLD

10:24 AM 4468 KAH-MAH SUPREMACY Kerry Higham QLD

10:32 AM 5831 MOUNTAIN CREEK MYSTIQUE Rebecca Aitken QLD

10:40 AM 5211 NEW WORLD RIVALINO Naomi Nielsen NSW

10:48 AM 966 HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS Belinda Van Berkel NSW

10:56 AM 4533 KATIESPERFORMANCE CHARLATION Katie Theuerl QLD

11:04 AM 6084 SHEPHERDS HILL EDWARD Genevieve Frunz QLD

11:12 AM

11:20 AM

11:28 AM

11:36 AM

11:44 AM 7740 WYNSTON D Chrissie Hoffman QLD

11:52 AM 6425 SOMMERVILLE EVELYN Anne Mabardi QLD

12:00 PM 7524 RENLYN TK Rhiannon Dwane QLD

12:08 PM 7096 ADLOO ROXY Sonya Spielmann QLD

12:16 PM 6761 CASAMOUR Katrina Honeyman QLD

12:24 PM 6464 FAIRVIEW ARAMIS Sasha Norton QLD

12:32 PM

12:40 PM 1561 ROSETHORN MISTER LINCOLN Karli Colman QLD

12:48 PM

Break

Break

End of Class

Break

Break

End of Class

Break

Break

End of Class




